
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 200Ling E EE 120 A 25 25 25 25
2 T: 25 25 24 24 197Coulstock T EE 107036 A 25 25 25 24
3 T: 25 25 25 23 196Hay CD SS 3309 A 24 24 25 25
3 T: 23 25 25 25 196Thompson J EE 108838 A 24 25 25 24
5 T: 25 24 24 23 194Hall R EE 12999 A 25 24 24 25
6 T: 24 24 23 24 193Lloyd DI EE 905 A 25 25 24 24
6 T: 25 24 25 21 193Wilkinson J EE 110447 A 24 24 25 25

Yes8 T: 24 23 25 24 191Ainsley I EE 22334 A 23 25 23 24
9 T: 24 24 22 24 190Philipson T EE 11811 A 24 24 23 25
9 T: 24 22 24 21 190Sutton RJ EE 45163 A 25 25 25 24
9 T: 23 23 23 24 190Tate C EE 20730 A 25 23 25 24
9 T: 25 23 23 24 190Woodhead I EE 71709 A 23 23 25 24
13 T: 24 25 24 24 189Delf M EE 132851 A 23 23 21 25
13 T: 23 22 24 25 189Kirk D EE 83990 A 24 24 24 23
13 T: 21 23 23 24 189Ling A EE 103899 A 25 25 23 25
16 T: 23 23 25 21 188Cooper AM EE 87318 A 24 24 25 23
16 T: 24 22 24 23 188Davies RO EE 59125 A 24 24 25 22
16 T: 24 22 20 25 188Porter SR EE 112991 A 25 24 24 24
19 T: 24 24 21 22 186Boulton J EE 123541 A 24 22 24 25
19 T: 24 23 23 24 186Sipling D EE 21189 A 24 22 24 22
21 T: 24 22 21 24 185Lucy J EE 123938 A 24 24 23 23
22 T: 22 23 23 19 87Swatts AL EE 118929 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 24 22 24 194Collis N EE 117472 B 25 24 25 25
2 T: 25 24 24 23 193Ling ST EE 31535 B 23 25 24 25
3 T: 25 24 25 24 192Chapple RJ EE 668 B 22 24 24 24
3 T: 25 24 23 24 192Jones JW EE 2745 B 22 25 25 24
5 T: 24 23 25 23 190Rowley PG EE 19015 B 24 24 25 22
6 T: 24 24 24 23 189Branthwaite G EE 27785 B 24 25 22 23
6 T: 25 23 24 24 189Caves NJ EE 20512 B 24 22 24 23
6 T: 23 22 24 24 189Sanders PD EE 99420 B 24 22 25 25
9 T: 23 22 24 23 188O'Donnell D EE 116985 B 23 24 25 24
9 T: 24 21 20 25 188Shaw IT EE 31770 B 25 25 24 24
9 T: 23 21 23 23 188Winn JH EE 9739 B 25 23 25 25
12 T: 25 23 24 22 185Kasfikis S EE 119937 B 25 21 25 20
12 T: 24 23 24 24 185Knape C EE 122857 B 23 19 24 24
12 T: 21 24 23 24 185Routledge A EE 101328 B 23 24 24 22
15 T: 23 22 24 23 184Broadbent JA EE 81068 B 21 23 24 24
15 T: 23 22 23 24 184Leeming NW EE 114063 B 23 22 24 23
17 T: 25 24 24 23 183Breen GD SS 1109 B 20 20 23 24
17 T: 24 25 22 22 183Feather M EE 63638 B 21 23 21 25
17 T: 24 24 23 20 183Haynes AR EE 4208 B 24 22 23 23
20 T: 22 23 23 25 182Cliffe A EE 12420 B 21 22 23 23
20 T: 21 21 24 24 182Houghton MM EE 98708 B 24 22 22 24
22 T: 23 23 21 24 181Linley D EE 101738 B 23 24 21 22
22 T: 22 21 22 20 181Randerson J EE 39574 B 24 24 25 23
24 T: 24 23 22 24 180Beal GD EE 30504 B 23 23 20 21
24 T: 24 22 25 24 180Kibble R W SS 2494 B 21 21 22 21
24 T: 20 21 23 24 180Reilly JJ EE 42743 B 24 24 21 23
24 T: 21 23 21 21 180Tate JL EE 126341 B 24 23 23 24
28 T: 20 24 24 23 179Lewis JE EE 42396 B 23 23 21 21
28 T: 22 22 21 21 179Lilly P EE 118616 B 24 24 21 24
30 T: 23 24 22 22 178Lewis T EE 125004 B 21 22 23 21
30 T: 23 22 24 22 178Sutton J EE 102619 B 23 23 20 21
32 T: 22 20 20 21 177Eaton N EE 1213 B 22 22 25 25
32 T: 24 22 20 22 177Peel T EE 51508 B 23 17 24 25
34 T: 24 22 22 20 175Burnand AS EE 80952 B 21 21 23 22
35 T: 22 23 19 21 171Stephenson J EE 6750 B 21 23 21 21
36 T: 0Damas-Mora JMR EE 28193 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 24 195Ling TH EE 121186 C 25 23 24 24

Yes2 T: 21 23 23 23 189Hutchinson M EE 120231 C 25 25 25 24
3 T: 23 22 24 23 188Atienza T EE 119437 C 25 24 22 25
4 T: 25 25 20 24 185Bright K EE 124358 C 24 22 23 22
4 T: 23 23 25 23 185Holmes A EE 132787 C 22 22 24 23
6 T: 21 24 24 23 183Allan HR SS 2160 C 22 24 22 23
7 T: 22 23 20 21 181Hall LC EE 132017 C 25 22 23 25
7 T: 25 24 23 22 181Parker SN EE 21900 C 21 23 20 23
9 T: 24 24 23 20 180Bright RM EE 41337 C 24 23 22 20
10 T: 21 24 23 20 179Beaumont H EE 88570 C 23 24 21 23
10 T: 24 23 21 24 179Carter GR EE 118210 C 19 24 22 22
10 T: 22 22 23 23 179Jones GS EE 16367 C 20 23 24 22
10 T: 22 20 20 24 179Leightley JJ EE 127623 C 24 23 22 24
14 T: 20 22 22 23 177Breen DC SS 6203 C 23 22 23 22
15 T: 20 20 24 21 176Mulliner IB EE 86832 C 24 24 18 25
16 T: 21 23 21 21 175Newton P EE 16875 C 24 19 22 24
17 T: 23 19 23 21 173Killingley P EE 104456 C 23 23 22 19
18 T: 23 18 15 21 160Taylor E R EE 23213 C 22 20 21 20
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 22 22 186Rowley M EE 32000 D 22 23 24 25
2 T: 23 24 23 22 185Askem R EE 136127 D 23 22 23 25
3 T: 22 24 21 19 182Briggs T EE 127199 D 24 25 25 22
3 T: 24 24 20 22 182Doble C EE 134655 D 22 22 24 24
5 T: 25 19 22 23 181Dunne A EE 135494 D 23 22 22 25
6 T: 20 20 22 20 174Bate S EE 96600 D 23 23 23 23
7 T: 24 21 23 20 173Richards TF EE 123523 D 20 23 22 20
7 T: 18 24 22 24 173Ritucci P EE 50903 D 22 22 20 21
7 T: 22 22 21 20 173Shinn L EE 136671 D 22 20 23 23
10 T: 23 21 17 22 170Rowe MD EE 33 D 21 21 24 21
11 T: 23 21 22 19 166Roberts GD WW 448 D 19 20 22 20
12 T: 23 20 20 21 165Cooper L EE 118014 D 19 19 21 22
12 T: 18 21 18 23 165Houghton JS EE 98707 D 22 19 23 21
14 T: 19 23 23 21 163Hicks AD EE 59469 D 20 22 15 20
15 T: 17 21 23 21 155Clayton TJ EE 27019 D 23 21 14 15
15 T: 16 17 19 17 155Taylor E EE 132071 D 22 23 23 18
17 T: 15 16 18 17 136Knape F SS 5332 D 18 19 17 16

Yes18 T: 20 12 16 17 135Hall GH EE 137876 D* 17 17 16 20
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 20 22 182Doble C EE 134655 CLT 22 22 24 24
2 T: 22 23 20 21 181Hall LC EE 132017 CLT 25 22 23 25
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 24 195Ling TH EE 121186 JNR 25 23 24 24
2 T: 23 24 23 22 185Askem R EE 136127 JNR 23 22 23 25
3 T: 21 23 21 21 180Tate JL EE 126341 JNR 24 23 23 24
4 T: 24 21 23 20 173Richards TF EE 123523 JNR 20 23 22 20
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 23 23 24 189Ling A EE 103899 LDY 25 25 23 25
2 T: 24 24 22 22 186Rowley M EE 32000 LDY 22 23 24 25
3 T: 25 25 20 24 185Bright K EE 124358 LDY 24 22 23 22
4 T: 22 23 20 21 181Hall LC EE 132017 LDY 25 22 23 25
5 T: 20 22 22 23 177Breen DC SS 6203 LDY 23 22 23 22
6 T: 20 20 22 20 174Bate S EE 96600 LDY 23 23 23 23
7 T: 22 22 21 20 173Shinn L EE 136671 LDY 22 20 23 23
8 T: 23 21 17 22 170Rowe MD EE 33 LDY 21 21 24 21
9 T: 23 20 20 21 165Cooper L EE 118014 LDY 19 19 21 22
9 T: 18 21 18 23 165Houghton JS EE 98707 LDY 22 19 23 21
11 T: 16 17 19 17 155Taylor E EE 132071 LDY 22 23 23 18
12 T: 15 16 18 17 136Knape F SS 5332 LDY 18 19 17 16

Yes13 T: 20 12 16 17 135Hall GH EE 137876 LDY 17 17 16 20
14 T: 22 23 23 19 87Swatts AL EE 118929 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 200Ling E EE 120 SNR 25 25 25 25
2 T: 25 25 24 24 197Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR 25 25 25 24
3 T: 25 25 25 23 196Hay CD SS 3309 SNR 24 24 25 25
3 T: 23 25 25 25 196Thompson J EE 108838 SNR 24 25 25 24
5 T: 25 24 24 23 194Hall R EE 12999 SNR 25 24 24 25
6 T: 24 24 23 24 193Lloyd DI EE 905 SNR 25 25 24 24
6 T: 25 24 25 21 193Wilkinson J EE 110447 SNR 24 24 25 25

Yes8 T: 24 23 25 24 191Ainsley I EE 22334 SNR 23 25 23 24
9 T: 23 23 23 24 190Tate C EE 20730 SNR 25 23 25 24
9 T: 25 23 23 24 190Woodhead I EE 71709 SNR 23 23 25 24
11 T: 24 24 24 23 189Branthwaite G EE 27785 SNR 24 25 22 23
11 T: 25 23 24 24 189Caves NJ EE 20512 SNR 24 22 24 23
11 T: 24 25 24 24 189Delf M EE 132851 SNR 23 23 21 25

Yes11 T: 21 23 23 23 189Hutchinson M EE 120231 SNR 25 25 25 24
11 T: 23 22 24 25 189Kirk D EE 83990 SNR 24 24 24 23
16 T: 23 22 24 23 188Atienza T EE 119437 SNR 25 24 22 25
16 T: 23 23 25 21 188Cooper AM EE 87318 SNR 24 24 25 23
16 T: 24 22 24 23 188Davies RO EE 59125 SNR 24 24 25 22
16 T: 23 22 24 23 188O'Donnell D EE 116985 SNR 23 24 25 24
16 T: 24 22 20 25 188Porter SR EE 112991 SNR 25 24 24 24
21 T: 24 24 21 22 186Boulton J EE 123541 SNR 24 22 24 25
21 T: 24 23 23 24 186Sipling D EE 21189 SNR 24 22 24 22
23 T: 23 23 25 23 185Holmes A EE 132787 SNR 22 22 24 23
23 T: 25 23 24 22 185Kasfikis S EE 119937 SNR 25 21 25 20
23 T: 24 23 24 24 185Knape C EE 122857 SNR 23 19 24 24
23 T: 24 22 21 24 185Lucy J EE 123938 SNR 24 24 23 23
23 T: 21 24 23 24 185Routledge A EE 101328 SNR 23 24 24 22
28 T: 21 24 24 23 183Allan HR SS 2160 SNR 22 24 22 23
29 T: 22 24 21 19 182Briggs T EE 127199 SNR 24 25 25 22
29 T: 21 21 24 24 182Houghton MM EE 98708 SNR 24 22 22 24
31 T: 25 19 22 23 181Dunne A EE 135494 SNR 23 22 22 25
31 T: 23 23 21 24 181Linley D EE 101738 SNR 23 24 21 22
33 T: 24 24 23 20 180Bright RM EE 41337 SNR 24 23 22 20
33 T: 24 22 25 24 180Kibble R W SS 2494 SNR 21 21 22 21
35 T: 21 24 23 20 179Beaumont H EE 88570 SNR 23 24 21 23
35 T: 24 23 21 24 179Carter GR EE 118210 SNR 19 24 22 22
35 T: 22 20 20 24 179Leightley JJ EE 127623 SNR 24 23 22 24
35 T: 22 22 21 21 179Lilly P EE 118616 SNR 24 24 21 24
39 T: 23 24 22 22 178Lewis T EE 125004 SNR 21 22 23 21
39 T: 23 22 24 22 178Sutton J EE 102619 SNR 23 23 20 21
41 T: 22 20 20 21 177Eaton N EE 1213 SNR 22 22 25 25
42 T: 20 20 24 21 176Mulliner IB EE 86832 SNR 24 24 18 25
43 T: 24 22 22 20 175Burnand AS EE 80952 SNR 21 21 23 22
44 T: 23 19 23 21 173Killingley P EE 104456 SNR 23 23 22 19
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 24 22 24 194Collis N EE 117472 VET 25 24 25 25
2 T: 25 24 24 23 193Ling ST EE 31535 VET 23 25 24 25
3 T: 25 24 25 24 192Chapple RJ EE 668 VET 22 24 24 24
3 T: 25 24 23 24 192Jones JW EE 2745 VET 22 25 25 24
5 T: 24 24 22 24 190Philipson T EE 11811 VET 24 24 23 25
5 T: 24 23 25 23 190Rowley PG EE 19015 VET 24 24 25 22
5 T: 24 22 24 21 190Sutton RJ EE 45163 VET 25 25 25 24
8 T: 23 22 24 24 189Sanders PD EE 99420 VET 24 22 25 25
9 T: 24 21 20 25 188Shaw IT EE 31770 VET 25 25 24 24
9 T: 23 21 23 23 188Winn JH EE 9739 VET 25 23 25 25
11 T: 24 24 22 22 186Rowley M EE 32000 VET 22 23 24 25
12 T: 23 22 24 23 184Broadbent JA EE 81068 VET 21 23 24 24
12 T: 23 22 23 24 184Leeming NW EE 114063 VET 23 22 24 23
14 T: 25 24 24 23 183Breen GD SS 1109 VET 20 20 23 24
14 T: 24 25 22 22 183Feather M EE 63638 VET 21 23 21 25
14 T: 24 24 23 20 183Haynes AR EE 4208 VET 24 22 23 23
17 T: 22 23 23 25 182Cliffe A EE 12420 VET 21 22 23 23
18 T: 25 24 23 22 181Parker SN EE 21900 VET 21 23 20 23
18 T: 22 21 22 20 181Randerson J EE 39574 VET 24 24 25 23
20 T: 24 23 22 24 180Beal GD EE 30504 VET 23 23 20 21
20 T: 20 21 23 24 180Reilly JJ EE 42743 VET 24 24 21 23
22 T: 22 22 23 23 179Jones GS EE 16367 VET 20 23 24 22
22 T: 20 24 24 23 179Lewis JE EE 42396 VET 23 23 21 21
24 T: 20 22 22 23 177Breen DC SS 6203 VET 23 22 23 22
24 T: 24 22 20 22 177Peel T EE 51508 VET 23 17 24 25
26 T: 21 23 21 21 175Newton P EE 16875 VET 24 19 22 24
27 T: 20 20 22 20 174Bate S EE 96600 VET 23 23 23 23
28 T: 18 24 22 24 173Ritucci P EE 50903 VET 22 22 20 21
29 T: 22 23 19 21 171Stephenson J EE 6750 VET 21 23 21 21
30 T: 23 21 22 19 166Roberts GD WW 448 VET 19 20 22 20
31 T: 19 23 23 21 163Hicks AD EE 59469 VET 20 22 15 20
32 T: 23 18 15 21 160Taylor E R EE 23213 VET 22 20 21 20
33 T: 17 21 23 21 155Clayton TJ EE 27019 VET 23 21 14 15
34 T: 0Damas-Mora JMR EE 28193 VET
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